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Cannabinoid report

Applicant details

Commercial name: Botaneo
VAT number:
Address: 12, International House Constance Street London E16 2DQ United Kingdom

Sample data
N° report: M20-1590

Date of delivery: Wed, 11/11/2020

Sample name: Spray0130

Sample type: Ol

Cannabinoids profile

Parameter

CBDV

CBDA

CBGA

CBG

CBD

THCV

CBN

THC

THCA

CBC

This report affects only the sample tested. The uncertainties of the measures are calculated and available to
the client. The following data has been supplied by the client: name of the client, name of the sample and
sample type. The partial reproduction of this document is not allowed without the authorization of Fundacion

CANNA.

LOQ = 0.033% | THCTOT = THC + (0.877*THCA) | CBDTOT = CBD + (0.877*CBDA) | CBGTOT = CBG +
(0.878*CBGA)

C/ Catedrdtico Agustin Escardino, 9 (Parque Cientifico Universidad de Valencia) - 46980 (Paterna) Valencia,

Result %

(w/w)

<0.033
<0.033
<0.033
<0.033
2.906

<0.033
<0.033
<0.033
<0.033

<0.033

Result

Parameter %

(w/w)

CBGTOT /

CBD TOT

THC TOT

2.906

/

3.000%

2.500%

2.000%

1.500%

1.000%

.500%

.000%

M20-1590

F-PG 14-01 Informe de ensayo
Fecha rev.: 25/09/2019
Nr.rev.: RV 6

Start and end date of analysis:

Tue, 17/11/2020 to Wed, 02/12/2020

Sampling: Applicant

Method:

FC-PNT-01(HPLC-UV) for THC, THCA, CBD and CBDA, and
FC-10C17.01 (HPLC-UV) for the other analyzes.

Ignacio Garcia MSc
Head of laboratory
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